#### **Media Contact:**

Melissa Sider

Phone: (888) AST-0002

Email: msider@astcorporation.com



## **AST LLC Becomes OneStream Software Implementation Partner**

**Lisle, IL June 19, 2020**: OneStream Software today announced a strategic partnership with Applications Software Technology (AST) LLC to transform Corporate Performance Management (CPM) processes for sophisticated organizations around the globe. This new partnership will provide industry-leading software and implementation expertise while driving efficiencies in Finance.

OneStream provides a unified, SmartCPM<sup>TM</sup> platform that simplifies and aligns financial consolidation, planning, reporting, analytics, and financial data quality. OneStream eliminates the risk and complexity of data integration, validation, and reconciliation between multiple products, applications or modules, and makes non-integrated CPM suites a thing of the past.

"As a OneStream partner, AST is excited to provide our clients with a premier, consolidated CPM solution," said Justin Winter, Chief Executive Officer at AST. "With over 25 years of deep experience in delivering financial solutions to organizations in the public and private sectors, our OneStream partnership will strengthen our ability to provide streamlined financial solutions to our clients in a rapidly evolving and complex business and technology landscape."

"We are thrilled to announce our partnership with AST and extend our presence around the globe," said Stephanie Cramp, Vice President of Global Alliances at OneStream Software. "We truly believe our shared customers will benefit from this partnership and our mission to deliver one hundred percent customer success. As the needs of our customers are evolving on a global scale, together we will provide a SmartCPM solution that eliminates inefficiencies and is easier to use, own, and maintain."

AST's strategic partnerships allow the organization to provide fast innovation and cohesive business solutions to clients around the globe. Providing expert implementation services backed by decades of experience, AST's team provides business solutions that connect people, apps, data, and processes to ensure a streamlined approach to achieving business objectives.

### **About OneStream Software**

OneStream Software provides a market-leading CPM solution that unifies and simplifies financial consolidation, planning, reporting, analytics, and financial data quality for sophisticated organizations. Deployed via the cloud or on-premise, OneStream's unified platform enables organizations to modernize Finance, replace multiple legacy applications, and reduce the total cost of ownership of financial systems. OneStream unleashes Finance teams to spend less time on data integration and system maintenance – and more time focusing on driving business performance.

The OneStream XF MarketPlace features over 50 downloadable solutions that allow customers to easily extend the value of their CPM platform to meet the changing needs of Finance and Operations.

# About Applications Software Technology (AST) LLC

AST is an award-winning, full-service enterprise solutions provider, guiding digital transformation for clients in the Government and Commercial Sectors for more than two decades. Clients look to AST for leadership and assistance in transforming their organizations via software solutions, process engineering, and change management. From cloud technology to legacy on-premises applications, AST's services encompass all aspects of SaaS, PaaS and IaaS. AST also offers flexible Managed Services, supporting the needs of over 200 customers around the globe.

#### **Trademarks**

SmartCPM<sup>™</sup> and Extensible Dimensionality® are registered trademarks of OneStream Software and/or its affiliates.